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DISTRIBUTION OF SHAREHOLDING AS ON QUARTER ENDING 31,03,2011
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Category
Code Cateqorv No of share held Percentaoe of holdino

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I

10

11

12

13

14

16

17

18

IPROI\,1OTERS HOLDING

l,*o,o, ,*o*or=*.
I

IFoRETGN 
PROTVTOTERS

lra*ao* o"r,rn ," "or..*,
I

lsuB 
rorAl

lruoN pnouoreRs gororruc

I

lrNSrruroNAL 
tNVESroRs

luurunL ruroseruo urr
I

IBANK FtNANCtAL tNSTtTUT|ONS,
INSURANCE COMPANIES

F S

SUB TOTAL

OTHERS

PRIVATE CORPORATE BODIES

INDIAN PUBLIC

NRls/OCBs

ANY OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

SUB TOTAL

GMND TOTAL

l::
lo,

t,,

l:":

t'
Dt7

D19

D21

o25

D27

D29

D31

D33

D35

56,650

56,650

29,650

113,700

143,350

200,000

D2

D4

D6

D8

D10

D12

D14

D16

D18

D20

D22

D24

D26

D2B

D30

D32

D34

D36

28.33

14.82

s6.85

100.00
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VIKASJYOTI COMMERCE LIMITED

DISTRIBUTION OF SHAREHOLDING AS ON QUARTER ENDING 31,03,2011

UIKASJYOT] GOMMTflCI L1MIIED
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Cateqorv No. of shares held rcentaoe of Share hold

1

2

B

3

a

b

4

a

b

c

d

IPROMOTERS HOLDING
lpnovorens uororrucI n:ornru pRoMorFRs
I ronercr PRorvorERs
I

IPERSON ACTTNG rN CONCERT
II sua-rorlr
I

NON-PROMOTERS HOLDING

INSTITTJTIONAL INVESTORS

I\,1UTUAL FUNDS AND UTI

BANKS, FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS,
INSURANCE COMPANIES iCENTRAU
STATE GOVT, INSTITUTIONS/NON,
GOVERNMENT INSTITUTIONS)
BANK, FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS,
INSURANCE CO|llPANIES

F S

SUB TOTAL

OTHERS

PRIVATE CORPORATE BODIES

INDIAN PUBLIC

NRls/OCBs

ANY OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

SUB TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

56,650

56,650

29,650

113,700

143,350

200,000

28 33

28.33

14.82

56 85

71.67

't00.00
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VIKASJYOTI COMI\4ERCE LIMITED

..D

MME

S. Jjtendra Tradinq & lnvestments pvt. Ltd.
C. Surendra Trading & lnvestments pvt. Ltd
Esjay Commerce Limited

NO OF SHARES HELD PERCENTAHE OF HOLDING

11,000
11,000
7,650

5.50
5.50

NAME

SURENDRA KUMAR NAHATA
INDIRA DEBI NAHATA
I\4ANJ U NAHATA
CHHOIULAL NAHATA
VIKAS NAHATA
IVINNALAL NAHATA
JJTENDRA KUIV]AR NAHATA
SURYAKANTA NAHATA
BIMALA DEBI NAHATA
RASHI NAHATA

NO, OF SHARES HELD PERCENTAHE OF HOLDING

3.00
3.00

150
2.50
3.00

3.00
1 .15

5,000
6,000
6,000
5,000
3,000
5,000
6,000
6,300
6,000
2,300

NAME

GULAB CHAND GOUTI
DULICHAND GOUTI
BHAGWANLAL YADAV
ASKARAN SANCHETI
KAI\4ALA DEVI JAIN
ANOOP CHAND BUCHA
NAVRATAN I\TIAL JAJN
KAI\JIAL SINGH CHINDALIA
JAGDISH PMSAD VERIV]A
RESHAMI DEVI DUGAR
MANNALAL KHANDELWAL
GHEWARCHAND BENGANI
CHANDANMAL BOTHRA
KESHARI CHAND BENGANI
I\,,lANGALDAS SWAI\4I
TEJKARAN JAIMI\4ARH
I\4ANOHARI DEVI GOLCHHA
PRAI\,,IILA DEVI BOTHRA

NO, OF SHARES HELD PERCENTAHE OF HOLDING

2.75
1.50
2.5A
2.50
1.65
1.60
1.30
1.15
1.10
1.75
2.40

2.55
5.25
4.15
2.75
125
2.54

5,500
3,000
5,000
5,000
3,300
3,200
2,640
2,300
2,2A0
3,500
4,000
5,000
5,100

10,500
8,300
5 500
2,500
5,000
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